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Luokka: A

Kuljettaja
Hannu Hamaéalainen

Ake Mether
Matti Raunimo
llpo Ekola

Sami Heinonen
Mauno Virtanen
llpo Puupponen
Juha Sinkkonen
Tuomas Korpiaho
Jari Willner
Risto Poutanen
Kari Hintikka

Kari Makinen

Kartanlukija
Heli Immonen

Jouni Heikkila
Jari ltdkodes
Sami Ekola
Timo Leppéakorpi
Kari Virtanen
Risto Valkonen
Ari Varjonen
Miikka Maenpaa
Jari Vuorinen
Esko Lehtiniemi
Joni Halme
Markus Méki

Seura
RiiUA
AL-Hki’/AAU
JAS
AL-Harma
PSAS
NaSU
LMM
KySUA/RauUA
AAU
JSAST
Kurikan UA
FoSUA
VaToSUA

Pisteet
4214

5601
6454
6512
6568
7066
7143
7225
7250
7432
7567
8737
9204
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